•  8
MCC 0424.1
MCC Albany 64 9 414 1700 | thehubalbany@mcclabel.com | www.mcc-albany.co.nz
mcc.newzealand         MCC Label | www.mcclabel.com
‡ 2inch wide core  |  ** Full carton rate applies to purchasing full cartons only  |  *** Take up core included  |  Ω Ribbons in stock
ribbon brand winding tabletop/
desktop mcc id reorder code width (mm) –
length (m) split carton full carton
(12)**
Desktop Printer – Face Out
Wax Ribbons – Priced per ribbon
Enhanced WaxΩ Allmark Face Out Desktop 400172 400172-110074W 110-074 $12.23 –
Enhanced WaxΩ Allmark Face Out Desktop 400170 400170-110091W 110-091 $15.52 –
Wax***Ω Genuine Zebra 2000 Face Out Desktop 400163 400163-110074W 110-074 $14.75 –
Performance WaxΩ Genuine Zebra 5319 Face Out Desktop 400173 400173-110074W 110-074 $15.90 –
Performance Wax‡ Genuine Zebra 5319 Face Out Desktop 400174 400174-057074W 057-074 $8.76 –
Wax/Resin Ribbons – Priced per ribbon
Wax/ResinΩ Allmark Face Out Desktop 400290 400290-110074WR 110-074 $14.25  –
Wax/ResinΩ Allmark Face Out Desktop 400282 400282-057074WR 057-074 $7.55  –
Wax/Resin Genuine Ricoh B110A Face Out Desktop 400201 400201-110070WR 110-070 $18.53  –
Wax/ResinΩ Genuine Ricoh B110A Face Out Desktop 400197 400197-057070WR 057-070 $9.60  –
Wax/ResinΩ Genuine Ricoh B110A
(Wide Core)
Face Out Desktop 400198 400198-057070WR 057-070 $6.09  –
Wax/Resin Genuine Ricoh Face Out Desktop 400209 400209-110300WR 110-300 $57.80  –
Wax/ResinΩ Genuine Ricoh B110A Face Out Desktop 400208 400208-110091WR 110-91 $12.55  –
Performance Wax/
ResinΩ Genuine Zebra 3200 Face Out Desktop 400242 400242-110074WR 110-074 $18.53  –
Performance Wax/
Resin Genuine Zebra 3200 Face Out Desktop 400241 400241-064074WR 064-074 $8.97  –
Performance Wax/
Resin‡Ω Genuine Zebra 3200 Face Out Desktop 400239 400239-057074WR 057-074 $7.58  –
Performance Wax/
Resin Genuine Zebra 3200 Face Out Desktop 400240 400240-057074WR 057-074 $10.00 -
Resin Ribbons – Priced per ribbon
ResinΩ Allmark Face Out Desktop 400264 400264-110074R 110-074 $25.22  –
Resin Allmark Face Out Desktop 400262 400262-064074R 064-074 $14.68 _
ResinΩ Genuine ITW D321 Face Out Desktop 400181 400181-057074R 057-074 $15.13 –
ResinΩ Genuine Zebra 5095 Face out Desktop 400231 400231-110074R 110-074 $32.79  –
Resin‡ Genuine Zebra 5095 Face Out Desktop 400230 400230-057074R 057-074 $13.33 _
Resin Genuine Ricoh B110CX Face Out Desktop 400185 400185-110070R 110-070 $41.61 _
For custom length & width ribbons, contact us
• Black
• For desktop and industrial tabletop printers
• Allmark, Ricoh & Zebra brands
Desktop Printers
Thermal Transfer Ribbons
•  9
MCC 0424.1
MCC Albany 64 9 414 1700 | thehubalbany@mcclabel.com | www.mcc-albany.co.nz
mcc.newzealand         MCC Label | www.mcclabel.com
Thermal Transfer Ribbons
ribbon brand winding tabletop/
desktop mcc id reorder code width (mm) –
length (m) split carton full carton
(12)**
Industrial Tabletop Printer – Face Out
Wax Ribbons – Priced per ribbon
WaxΩ Allmark Face Out Tabletop 401261 401261-110450W 110-450 $30.25 $23.59
WaxΩ Allmark Face Out Tabletop 401258 401258-080450W 080-450 $22.57 $17.60
Wax Allmark Face Out Tabletop 400343 400343-060450W 060-450 $18.42 $15.53
WaxΩ Genuine Zebra 2100  Face Out Tabletop 400247 400247-110450W 110-450 $44.95 -
WaxΩ Genuine Zebra 2100 Face Out Tabletop 400246 400246-080450W 080-450 $29.34 -
Enhanced Wax Allmark Face Out Tabletop 440900 440900-080450W 080-450 $50.85 -
Enhanced Wax Allmark Face Out Tabletop 401268 401268-110300W 110-300 $32.28 -
Enhanced WaxΩ Allmark Face Out Tabletop 401269 401269-110450W 110-450 $55.51 $44.00
Wax/Resin Ribbons – Priced per ribbon
Wax/ResinΩ Allmark Face Out Tabletop 400287 400287-110450WR 110-450 $79.66 $62.11
Wax/ResinΩ Allmark Face Out Tabletop 400286 400286-080450WR 080-450 $58.44 $45.58
Wax/Resin Allmark Face Out Tabletop 400285 400285-060450WR 060-450 $43.90 $34.46
Wax/Resin Genuine Zebra 5586 Face Out Tabletop 400238 400238-110450WR 110-450 $103.55 -
Wax/ResinΩ Genuine Ricoh B110A Face Out Tabletop 400202 400202-110300WR 110-300 $69.03 -
Wax/Resin Allmark Face Out Tabletop 413824 413824-110300WR 110-300 $54.15 -
Wax/ResinΩ Genuine Ricoh B110A Face Out Tabletop 400203 400203-110450WR 110-450 $103.55 -
Wax/ResinΩ Genuine Ricoh T62 Face Out Tabletop 400210 400210-110450WR 110-450 $79.64 -
Wax/ResinΩ Genuine Ricoh B110A Face Out Tabletop 400204 400204-130450WR 130-450 $91.11 -
Wax/ResinΩ Genuine Ricoh B110A Face Out Tabletop 400200 400200-085450WR 085-450 $80.01 -
Resin Ribbons – Priced per ribbon
ResinΩ Allmark Face Out Tabletop 400265 400265-110450R 110-450 $120.20 $93.72
Resin Allmark Face Out  Tabletop 400260 400260-060450R 060-450 $65.56 $51.12
ResinΩ Genuine Ricoh Face Out  Tabletop 400186 400186-110450R 110-450 $127.02  -
ResinΩ Genuine Zebra 5095 Face Out Tabletop 400232 400232-110450R 110-450 $156.26 -
ResinΩ Genuine Ricoh NZTA
B110CR
Face Out Tabletop 400189 400189-110300R 110-300 $76.34 -
ResinΩ Genuine Ricoh B110CX Face Out Tabletop 400184 400184-060300R 060-300 $37.16 -
ResinΩ Genuine Ricoh D110A Face Out Tabletop 400192 400192-040300R 040-300 $79.23 -
Industrial Tabletop Printers
** Full carton rate applies to purchasing full cartons only  |  Ω Ribbons in stock
For custom length & width ribbons, contact us
• Black
• For desktop and industrial tabletop printers
• Allmark, Ricoh & Zebra brands
•  10
MCC 0424.1
MCC Albany 64 9 414 1700 | thehubalbany@mcclabel.com | www.mcc-albany.co.nz
mcc.newzealand         MCC Label | www.mcclabel.com
ribbon brand winding tabletop/
desktop mcc id reorder code width (mm) –
length (m) split carton full carton
(12)**
Ultrawide Industrial Tabletop Printer (over 110mm wide) – Face Out
Wax Ribbons – Priced per ribbon
Wax Allmark Face Out Tabletop 401264 401264-220450W 220-450 $59.42 $46.35
WaxΩ Allmark Face Out Tabletop 401263 401263-170450W 170-450 $47.33 $37.23
Wax Allmark Face Out Tabletop 401262 401262-130450W 130-450 $36.54 $28.50
Wax/Resin Ribbons – Priced per ribbon
Wax/Resin Allmark Face Out Tabletop 400289 400289-174450WR 174-450 $119.16 $95.10
Wax/Resin Allmark Face Out Tabletop 400288 400288-130450WR 130-450 $91.12 $71.05
Wax/ResinΩ Allmark Face Out Tabletop 400296 400296-165450WR 165-450 $119.47 -
Wax Resin Allmark Face Out Tabletop 449342 449342-220450WR 220-450 $104.08 -
Wax/ResinΩ Genuine Ricoh B110A Face Out Tabletop 400205 400205-175450WR 175-450 $173.20 -
Resin Ribbons – Priced per ribbon
ResinΩ Allmark Face Out Tabletop 400266 400266-130450R 130-450 $157.15 $122.55
ResinΩ Genuine Ricoh B110CR Face Out Tabletop 400191 400191-220450R 220-450 $144.78 -
ResinΩ Genuine Ricoh B110CX Face Out Tabletop 400187 400187-130450R 130-450 $121.21 -
Industrial Tabletop Printers
** Full carton rate applies to purchasing full cartons only  |  Ω Ribbons in stock
For custom length & width ribbons, contact us
• Black
• For desktop and industrial tabletop printers
• Allmark, Ricoh & Zebra brands
Thermal Transfer Ribbons
•  11
MCC 0424.1
MCC Albany 64 9 414 1700 | thehubalbany@mcclabel.com | www.mcc-albany.co.nz
mcc.newzealand         MCC Label | www.mcclabel.com
Thermal Transfer Ribbons
ribbon brand winding colour mcc id reorder code width (mm) – length (m) split carton full carton
(12)**
Tabletop Printer – Face Out
Wax/Resin Ribbons – Priced per ribbon
Wax/Resin Genuine Ricoh Face Out Blue 400178 400178-110450WR 110-450 $226.48 -
Wax/Resin TTR Face Out Blue 468805 468805-110450WR 110-450 $242.00 -
Wax/ResinΩ Genuine Ricoh Face Out Green 400225 400225-110450WR 110-450 $226.48 -
Wax/ResinΩ Genuine Ricoh Face Out Red 400227 400227-110450WR 110-450 $226.48 -
Resin Ribbons – Priced per ribbon
Resin Genuine Ricoh Face Out Blue 458513 458513-110300R 110-300 $282.22 -
cartridge ribbon brand printer
model colour mcc id reorder code width (mm) – length (m) split carton full carton
(12)**
Mobile Printer
Wax/Resin Cartridge Ribbon – Priced per cartridge ribbon
Wax/ResinΩ Genuine Zebra P4T Black 400243 400243-110030WR 110-030 $35.21 -
Desktop Printer
Wax Cartridge Ribbon – Priced per cartridge ribbon
WaxΩ Genuine Zebra ZD420 Black 400250 400250-110074W 110-074 $29.00 -
Resin Cartridge Ribbon – Priced per cartridge ribbon
Resin Genuine Zebra ZD420 Black 400233 400233-110074R 110-074 $45.00 -
Coloured Ribbon
Zebra Cartridge Ribbons
** Full carton rate applies to purchasing full cartons only  |  Ω Ribbons in stock
** Full carton rate applies to purchasing full cartons only  |  Ω Ribbons in stock
For custom length & width ribbons, contact us
• Black
• For desktop and industrial tabletop printers
• Allmark, Ricoh & Zebra brands